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2022-2023 ELEMENTARY ACADEMIC SCHOOL CALENDAR  

 

Month Date Event 

 
September 

 

 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 
Meet and Greet with Century Teachers and 

Staff 
 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

 

First Day of School 

October 

 

 

Friday, October 7, 2022 

 

P.A. Day- No School 
 

Monday, October 10, 2022 
 

Thanksgiving Day- No School 

November 

 

 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 

 

 

Interim Progress Report 
 

 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 

 

 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (Evening) 
 

 

Friday, November 18, 2022 

 

 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (No School) 

December 

 

 

Friday, December 23, 2022 

 

Last Day of School Before Winter Break – 
Early Dismissal 1:00pm 

 

 

December 26 – January 6, 2023 

 

 

Winter Break 

January 

 

 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

 

 

Return from Winter Break 
 

Monday, January 23, 2023 
 

Re-Registration Week 

February 

 

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

 

 

Term 1 Report Cards Distributed 
 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 
 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (Evening) 
 

Friday, February 17, 2023 
 

Parent/Teacher Interviews (No School) 
 

Monday, February 20, 2023 
 

Family Day (No School) 

March 

 

March 13-24, 2023 
 

March Break 
 

Monday, March 27, 2023 
 

Return from March Break 

April 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday- No School 

 

Monday, April 10, 2023 
 

Easter Monday- No School 

May 

 

Friday, May 19, 2023 
 

P.A. Day- No School 

 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
 

Victoria Day- No School 

June 

 

Friday, June 16, 2023 
 

Final Report Card, Last Day of School, 
Early Dismissal 1:00pm 
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